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Puchar Roztocza 2019
Zamość, 25- - 26-5-2019

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
2019-05-26 - 10:42 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

11 lat i młodsi

1. GRĄCZAK, Oliwia 08 Olimpia Lublin 1:19.63 357 36.65 42.98
2. WYRWAS, Julianna 08 Lublinianka 1:24.75 296 39.93 44.82
3. BIELAK, Kamila 08 Olimpia Lublin 1:24.81 295 40.89 43.92
4. ADAMEK, Emilia 08 Lublinianka 1:28.84 257 41.03 47.81
5. BĘBEN, Amelia 08 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:31.09 238 41.58 49.51
6. JAGIEŁŁO, Anna 08 Skarpa Lublin 1:33.36 221 42.48 50.88
7. TROJAK, Alessandra 08 Orka Zamość 1:35.82 205 44.86 50.96
8. ŁYCZAK, Martyna 09 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:36.17 202 46.11 50.06
9. BATYRA, Julia 08 Skarpa Lublin 1:37.50 194 45.90 51.60

10. GĄSIOR, Kinga 08 Lublinianka 1:37.57 194 46.09 51.48
11. DRAGAN, Julia 08 Kraszak Biała Podlaska 1:38.41 189 47.27 51.14

SOBÓTKA, Oliwia 10 UKS 48 Warszawa 1:38.41 189 44.93 53.48
13. MORAWIEC, Alicja 09 Skra Bełchatów 1:38.44 189 44.96 53.48
14. FRĄCZEK, Łucja 08 UKP Bychawa 1:38.97 186 48.24 50.73
15. GÓRNY, Adrianna 09 Skra Bełchatów 1:40.41 178 47.47 52.94
16. KWIETNIEWSKA, Jolanta 09 Fala Kraśnik 1:43.88 160 49.29 54.59
17. POLEK, Alicja 09 Skra Bełchatów 1:44.84 156 47.68 57.16
18. WÓJCIK, Julia 08 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:47.72 144 51.27 56.45
19. PRĄCIK, Amelia 08 UKP Bychawa 1:47.88 143 46.05 1:01.83
20. CHWEDORUK, Patrycja 08 Kraszak Biała Podlaska 1:48.07 142 51.49 56.58
21. SUROWIEC, Emilia 10 Fala Kraśnik 1:57.50 111 55.68 1:01.82
22. VITIELLO, Laura 10 Orka Zamość 1:59.62 105 59.74 59.88
23. KONOPKA, Blanka 09 Fala Kraśnik 2:01.88 99
24. ŻUBER, Iga 09 Fala Kraśnik 2:05.34 91 58.76 1:06.58
25. KABAŁA, Marta 11 UKS 48 Warszawa 2:06.88 88 1:02.65 1:04.23

DYSKW. FUS, Hanna 09 Lublinianka
DYSKW. BONDYRA, Zuzanna 10 Orka Zamość
DYSKW. SĘKOWSKA, Hanna 11 Orka Zamość
DYSKW. SATOWSKA, Julia 09 Orka Zamość

12 - 13 lat

1. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 Wisła Puławy 1:07.56 585 31.30 36.26
2. WYSOCKA, Amelia 07 Fala Kraśnik 1:08.65 557 32.64 36.01
3. RYFKA, Maja 06 Fala Kraśnik 1:11.79 487 33.51 38.28
4. WILK, Anna 06 Fala Kraśnik 1:12.15 480 34.92 37.23
5. JASIK, Nikola 06 Wisła Puławy 1:14.13 442 34.46 39.67
6. PAŚK, Urszula 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 1:16.35 405 35.76 40.59
7. SUROWIEC, Gabriela 07 Fala Kraśnik 1:16.75 399 35.55 41.20
8. KĘDZIOR, Pola 07 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.00 395 37.14 39.86
9. SOSNÓWKA, Milena 07 Fala Kraśnik 1:17.06 394 36.05 41.01

10. ZIELIŃSKA, Maja 07 Lublinianka 1:18.47 373 36.89 41.58
11. POŹDZIK, Aleksandra 06 Orka Zamość 1:19.15 363 36.74 42.41
12. NAKLICKA, Izabela 06 Orka Zamość 1:19.25 362 36.49 42.76
13. CIEPIELEWSKA, Oliwia 06 Wisła Puławy 1:19.88 354 40.15 39.73
14. ŻUŁAWA, Julia 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 1:19.93 353 38.42 41.51
15. MITRUS, Karolina 06 Lublinianka 1:21.32 335 37.97 43.35
16. FILIPEK, Antonina 06 Avia Świdnik 1:21.36 335 38.62 42.74
17. WIELGUS, Emilia 07 Fala Kraśnik 1:21.52 333 38.00 43.52
18. GÓRNY, Maja 07 Skra Bełchatów 1:23.90 305 39.05 44.85
19. LEWANDOWSKA, Martyna 07 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:24.19 302 37.43 46.76
20. NIEDŹWIEDŹ, Martyna 07 Orka Zamość 1:26.66 277 40.83 45.83
21. RUMIŃSKA, Iga 07 Olimpia Lublin 1:28.08 264 40.35 47.73
22. SOKOŁOWSKA, Patrycja 07 Skra Bełchatów 1:28.40 261 40.92 47.48
23. HAUZNER, Natalia 07 Orka Zamość 1:29.34 253 41.55 47.79
24. SALASA, Zuzanna 06 UKP Bychawa 1:30.44 243 41.71 48.73
25. LESZKOWICZ, Nina 07 Orka Zamość 1:32.84 225 44.80 48.04
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Puchar Roztocza 2019
Zamość, 25- - 26-5-2019

Konkurencja 25, Dziewcząt, 100m zmienny, 12 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

26. WYŁUPEK, Kasjana 07 Orka Zamość 1:35.29 208 45.96 49.33
27. GRZYWA, Klaudia 06 UKP Bychawa 1:36.17 202 44.54 51.63
28. WĄSIK, Anna 07 Fala Kraśnik 1:39.48 183 46.85 52.63
29. ŻUBER, Aniela 06 Fala Kraśnik 1:49.91 135 51.36 58.55

Open

1. MALEC, Klaudia 04 Orka Zamość 1:05.99 627 30.66 35.33
2. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 Orka Zamość 1:06.92 602 29.98 36.94
3. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 Wisła Puławy 1:07.56 585 31.30 36.26
4. SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 Orka Zamość 1:08.09 571 31.36 36.73
5. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 Orka Zamość 1:08.22 568 32.30 35.92
6. WYSOCKA, Amelia 07 Fala Kraśnik 1:08.65 557 32.64 36.01
7. MALINOŚ, Julia 04 Orka Zamość 1:09.99 526 33.10 36.89
8. RYFKA, Maja 06 Fala Kraśnik 1:11.79 487 33.51 38.28
9. WILK, Anna 06 Fala Kraśnik 1:12.15 480 34.92 37.23

10. CHMIELEWSKA, Adrianna 05 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:12.28 477 33.15 39.13
11. BORKOWSKA, Małgorzata 02 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:13.31 458 32.80 40.51
12. PECIO, Anna 05 Wisła Puławy 1:13.62 452 34.27 39.35
13. WRÓBLEWSKA, Klaudia 04 Orka Zamość 1:13.85 448 33.68 40.17
14. JASIK, Nikola 06 Wisła Puławy 1:14.13 442 34.46 39.67
15. SOSNÓWKA, Oliwia 05 Fala Kraśnik 1:15.38 421 36.11 39.27
16. STAWSKA, Laura 05 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:15.44 420 34.24 41.20
17. PAŚK, Urszula 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 1:16.35 405 35.76 40.59
18. SUROWIEC, Gabriela 07 Fala Kraśnik 1:16.75 399 35.55 41.20
19. KĘDZIOR, Pola 07 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.00 395 37.14 39.86
20. WYDRA, Aleksandra 05 Eska Janów Lubelski 1:17.06 394 36.43 40.63
21. SOSNÓWKA, Milena 07 Fala Kraśnik 1:17.06 394 SC 1 36.05 41.01
22. SŁOTWIŃSKA, Wiktoria 05 Wisła Puławy 1:17.59 386 35.12 42.47
23. ZIELIŃSKA, Maja 07 Lublinianka 1:18.47 373 36.89 41.58
24. POŹDZIK, Aleksandra 06 Orka Zamość 1:19.15 363 36.74 42.41
25. NAKLICKA, Izabela 06 Orka Zamość 1:19.25 362 36.49 42.76
26. GRĄCZAK, Oliwia 08 Olimpia Lublin 1:19.63 357 36.65 42.98
27. POŹDZIK, Julia 05 Orka Zamość 1:19.87 354 37.14 42.73
28. CIEPIELEWSKA, Oliwia 06 Wisła Puławy 1:19.88 354 40.15 39.73
29. ŻUŁAWA, Julia 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 1:19.93 353 38.42 41.51
30. MARZEC, Monika 05 Fala Kraśnik 1:20.23 349 38.09 42.14
31. ŻYDEK, Kinga 05 Lublinianka 1:21.32 335 SC 1 38.96 42.36
32. MITRUS, Karolina 06 Lublinianka 1:21.32 335 SC 2 37.97 43.35
33. FILIPEK, Antonina 06 Avia Świdnik 1:21.36 335 38.62 42.74
34. WIELGUS, Emilia 07 Fala Kraśnik 1:21.52 333 38.00 43.52
35. STELMASZCZYK, Hanna 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 1:23.82 306 40.06 43.76
36. GÓRNY, Maja 07 Skra Bełchatów 1:23.90 305 39.05 44.85
37. LEWANDOWSKA, Martyna 07 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:24.19 302 37.43 46.76
38. WYRWAS, Julianna 08 Lublinianka 1:24.75 296 39.93 44.82
39. BIELAK, Kamila 08 Olimpia Lublin 1:24.81 295 40.89 43.92
40. NIEDŹWIEDŹ, Martyna 07 Orka Zamość 1:26.66 277 40.83 45.83
41. RUMIŃSKA, Iga 07 Olimpia Lublin 1:28.08 264 40.35 47.73
42. SOKOŁOWSKA, Patrycja 07 Skra Bełchatów 1:28.40 261 40.92 47.48
43. ADAMEK, Emilia 08 Lublinianka 1:28.84 257 41.03 47.81
44. HAUZNER, Natalia 07 Orka Zamość 1:29.34 253 41.55 47.79
45. SALASA, Zuzanna 06 UKP Bychawa 1:30.44 243 41.71 48.73
46. DARMACH, Alicja 05 Skra Bełchatów 1:30.52 243 42.13 48.39
47. BĘBEN, Amelia 08 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:31.09 238 41.58 49.51
48. LESZKOWICZ, Nina 07 Orka Zamość 1:32.84 225 44.80 48.04
49. JAGIEŁŁO, Anna 08 Skarpa Lublin 1:33.36 221 42.48 50.88
50. WYŁUPEK, Kasjana 07 Orka Zamość 1:35.29 208 45.96 49.33
51. TROJAK, Alessandra 08 Orka Zamość 1:35.82 205 44.86 50.96
52. ŁYCZAK, Martyna 09 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:36.17 202 SC 1 46.11 50.06
53. GRZYWA, Klaudia 06 UKP Bychawa 1:36.17 202 SC 2 44.54 51.63
54. SIEMIENIUK, Olga 03 Skra Bełchatów 1:37.40 195 45.27 52.13
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Puchar Roztocza 2019
Zamość, 25- - 26-5-2019

Konkurencja 25, Kobiet, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

55. BATYRA, Julia 08 Skarpa Lublin 1:37.50 194 45.90 51.60
56. GĄSIOR, Kinga 08 Lublinianka 1:37.57 194 46.09 51.48
57. DRAGAN, Julia 08 Kraszak Biała Podlaska 1:38.41 189 47.27 51.14

SOBÓTKA, Oliwia 10 UKS 48 Warszawa 1:38.41 189 44.93 53.48
59. MORAWIEC, Alicja 09 Skra Bełchatów 1:38.44 189 44.96 53.48
60. FRĄCZEK, Łucja 08 UKP Bychawa 1:38.97 186 48.24 50.73
61. WĄSIK, Anna 07 Fala Kraśnik 1:39.48 183 46.85 52.63
62. GÓRNY, Adrianna 09 Skra Bełchatów 1:40.41 178 47.47 52.94
63. KWIETNIEWSKA, Jolanta 09 Fala Kraśnik 1:43.88 160 49.29 54.59
64. POLEK, Alicja 09 Skra Bełchatów 1:44.84 156 47.68 57.16
65. WÓJCIK, Julia 08 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:47.72 144 51.27 56.45
66. PRĄCIK, Amelia 08 UKP Bychawa 1:47.88 143 46.05 1:01.83
67. CHWEDORUK, Patrycja 08 Kraszak Biała Podlaska 1:48.07 142 51.49 56.58
68. ŻUBER, Aniela 06 Fala Kraśnik 1:49.91 135 51.36 58.55
69. SUROWIEC, Emilia 10 Fala Kraśnik 1:57.50 111 55.68 1:01.82
70. VITIELLO, Laura 10 Orka Zamość 1:59.62 105 59.74 59.88
71. KONOPKA, Blanka 09 Fala Kraśnik 2:01.88 99
72. ŻUBER, Iga 09 Fala Kraśnik 2:05.34 91 58.76 1:06.58
73. KABAŁA, Marta 11 UKS 48 Warszawa 2:06.88 88 1:02.65 1:04.23

DYSKW. FUS, Hanna 09 Lublinianka
DYSKW. BONDYRA, Zuzanna 10 Orka Zamość
DYSKW. SĘKOWSKA, Hanna 11 Orka Zamość
DYSKW. SATOWSKA, Julia 09 Orka Zamość


